2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Ce matériel d’éclairage rencontre les normes de NMB-005, 5e édition classe A pour l’utilisation dans les applications commerciales.
Les données sont basées sur des essais réalisés dans un milieu contrôlé et sont représentatives de la performance relative du ballast.
La performance actuelle peut varier selon les conditions de fonctionnement. Les caractéristiques techniques sont sujettes à changement sans préavis.
Projet : Type :
Date :No de catalogue :Dessin par :
Fiche technique individuelle

MWS105E Series
Integrated 12V Eco Microwave Sensor
Ordering Information
Model Description Works with Mounting Height Range
MWS105E Series Integrated 12V Eco Microwave Sensor FA102.B2/PPA102S.B1 8-20’
Model Description
CC30 (for use with the FA102 only) 2468 24AWG white 300V 80°C Length:300mm, PH2.0-4P on both side cable between adaptor and sensor
CC60 (for use with the FA102 only) 2468 24AWG white 300V 80°C Length:600mm, PH2.0-4P on both side cable between adaptor and sensor
CC120 (for use with the FA102 only) 2468 24AWG white 300V 80°C Length:1200mm, PH2.0-4P on both side cable between adaptor and sensor
FC30 (for use with the FA102 only) 1007 22AWG white 300V 80°C Length:300mm, XH2.54-4P on left side cable between adaptor and driver, dip tin
10mm on right side
FC60 (for use with the FA102 only) 1007 22AWG white 300V 80°C Length:600mm, X H2.54-4P on left side cable between adaptor and driver, dip tin
10mm on right side
Ordering Information - Accessories
Code de commande Numéro de modèle Description
69733 CTRL-KBC1-001 Adaptateur Bluetooth® Intelligent Intégré 12 V CC
69742                             CTRL-KBPW-002 Contrôleur de Luminaire Bluetooth® 120-277 V CA
70245 CTRL-KBPQ-002 Contrôleur de Luminaire Bluetooth® 120-347 V CA
ACCESSOIRES COMPATIBLES
LUMINAIRES COMPATIBLES
Série Code de commande Numéro de modèle
VTL4 GÉN. 3
70482 VTL4-3-PS1-Q-3C
70483 VTL4-3-PS2-Q-3C
VTL4-L GÉN. 2
69566 VTL4-PS42B-Q-3C
69567 VTL4-PS65B-Q-3C
VTL8-L GÉN. 2
69568 VTL8-LS1B-Q-3C
69569 VTL8-PS110B-Q-3C
garantie